CUSHIONS
STEPS TO SPECIFY
Follow our guide and customize our products to suit your space
Can be upholstered in any contract fabric
Fire retardant fillings for contract use
Available in three sizes
FEATURES
Cushions
17.7 x 17.7” 12.6 x 20.5” 17.7 x 17.7” 24 x 7.1”
1
Select Fabric: Available in fabric grades 1-8
FABRIC ORDER CODE ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
Without buttons With matching buttons With contrasting buttons Lumbar
17.5 x 17.5” 20.5 x 12.5” 17.5 x 17.5” 17.5 x 17.5” 24 x 7”
1 CUN.4545.CUNB.FBB CUN.5232.CUNB.FBB CUN.4545.CUMB.FBB CUN.4545.CUCB.FBB CUN.6118.CUNB.FBB
2 CUN.4545.CUNB.FBC CUN.5232.CUNB.FBC CUN.4545.CUMB.FBC CUN.4545.CUCB.FBC CUN.6118.CUNB.FBC
3 CUN.4545.CUNB.FBD CUN.5232.CUNB.FBD CUN.4545.CUMB.FBD CUN.4545.CUCB.FBD CUN.6118.CUNB.FBD
4 CUN.4545.CUNB.FBE CUN.5232.CUNB.FBE CUN.4545.CUMB.FBE CUN.4545.CUCB.FBE CUN.6118.CUNB.FBE
5 CUN.4545.CUNB.FBF CUN.5232.CUNB.FBF CUN.4545.CUMB.FBF CUN.4545.CUCB.FBF CUN.6118.CUNB.FBF
6 CUN.4545.CUNB.FBG CUN.5232.CUNB.FBG CUN.4545.CUMB.FBG CUN.4545.CUCB.FBG CUN.6118.CUNB.FBG
7 CUN.4545.CUNB.FBH CUN.5232.CUNB.FBH CUN.4545.CUMB.FBH CUN.4545.CUCB.FBH CUN.6118.CUNB.FBH
8 CUN.4545.CUNB.FBI CUN.5232.CUNB.FBI CUN.4545.CUMB.FBI CUN.4545.CUCB.FBI CUN.6118.CUNB.FBI
A
C
C
ES
S
O
R
IES
C
U
S
H
IO
N
S
373
Fabrics
See pages 406-415